
S E R V I C E  M E N U

Shampoo, Cut & Style
Haircut (includes shampoo)
Bang Trim
Shampoo & Style
Scalp Massage & Style
Scalp Massage, Cut & Style
Styling and Braiding
Updo
Hair Treatment

Colour Services By Consultation:
Root Touch Up
All Over Colour
Foils (half head)
Foils (full head)
Toner
Texture design (perms)
Balayage
Colour correction 

PRICE
$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00 
$15.00 
$8.00+
$25.00+
$10.00 +

$35.00 +
$35.00 +
$50.00 +
$70.00 +
$20.00 +
consult
consult
consult

S A L O N  R E T A I L

Shampoo
Conditioner
Sham/Cond Package
Dry Shampoo
Frizz Cream
Masks
Heat Protector
Full Frame (volume mousse)
Guts (volume mousse/root
lifter)
Quick Blowout
Control (hairspray)
Quick Dry (hairspray)
Maximum Hold  (hairspray)
Frizz Oil
CAT Treatment
Hair Treatment (Leave In)

PRICE
$17.50
$17.50
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00

Please ask our receptionist about our
salon tools and accessories available

for purchase

Updated March 2024


