## STUDIO 63

## SERVICE MENU

## SALON RETAIL

	<u>PRICE</u>		<b>PRICE</b>
Shampoo, Cut & Style	\$15.00	Shampoo	\$17.50
Haircut (includes shampoo)	\$10.00	Conditioner	\$17.50
Bang Trim	\$5.00	Sham/Cond Package	\$35.00
Shampoo & Style	\$10.00	Dry Shampoo	\$25.00
Scalp Massage & Style	\$10.00	Frizz Cream	\$20.00
Scalp Massage, Cut & Style	\$15.00	Masks	\$25.00
Styling and Braiding	\$8.00+	Heat Protector	\$15.00
Updo	\$25.00+	Full Frame (volume mousse)	\$15.00
Hair Treatment	\$10.00 +	Guts (volume mousse/root	\$15.00
		lifter)	
Colour Services By Consultation:		Quick Blowout	\$15.00
Root Touch Up	\$35.00 +	Control (hairspray)	\$15.00
All Over Colour	\$35.00 +	Quick Dry (hairspray)	\$15.00
Foils (half head)	\$50.00 +	Maximum Hold (hairspray)	\$15.00
Foils (full head)	\$70.00 +	Frizz Oil	\$20.00
Toner	\$20.00 +	CAT Treatment	\$25.00
Texture design (perms)	consult	Hair Treatment (Leave In)	\$20.00
Balayage	consult		
Colour correction	consult		

Please ask our receptionist about our salon tools and accessories available for purchase





